7-67
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Power Supply / Peripherals
Peripherals
ORing
Network
Communication
6
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
5
Industrial Data
Collector and
Controller
4
Embedded
Computing
Solutions
3
Video
Capture
Solutions
2
Industrial
Computing
Solutions
1
Power Supply/
Peripherals
7
TV/HDTV-output cable
Model name 19800-000056-RS 32000-132000-RS 32000-132100-RS 32000-083701-RS 32000-083702-RS
Cable type TV-out cable HDTV cable HDTV cable HDTV cable HDTV cable
Board side 6-pin (2x3) connector (2.54mm) 1 x Mini-DIN 7-pin connector 1 x Mini-DIN 7-pin connector 6-pin (2x3) connector (2.54mm) 6-pin (2x3) connector (2.0mm)
Board side pitch 2.54mm 2.54mm 2.0mm
Device side 1 x RCA jack
1 x S-video jack
3 x RCA jack
1 x S-video jack 3 x RCA jack 3 x RCA jack 3 x RCA jack
Bracket Yes No No No No
Length 25 cm 15cm 15 cm 20 cm 20 cm
Round cable
Model name 32000-026800-RS 32000-026900-RS 32100-047401-RS
Cable type ATA-66 HDD rounded cable ATA-66 HDD rounded cable USB cable
connector IDE 40p-40p IDE 40p-40p 1 x 4-pin (1x4) wafer connector (2.0mm)
Board side pitch 2.54mm 2.54mm 2.0mm
Device side IDE 40-pin IDE 40-pin 1 x 4-pin (1x4) connector (2.0mm)
Length 75 cm 45 cm 50 cm
Compatiable model RACK-115G, RACK-1151G, RACK-3200G RACK-115G, RACK-1151G Fro front accessible USB port
SLIDE
Model Name SLIDE-18 SLIDE-24 EXTENDER-6
Specifi cation 18" rackmount slide 24" rackmount slide 6" extender
Description For rackmount chassis w/ depth up to 500 For rackmount chassis w/ depth up to 500 For 18" or 24" slider
SLIDE
Model Name SLIDE-20NJ-R20 SLIDE-24NJ-R20 SLIDE-26NJ-R20
Specifi cation 20" slide mount 24" slide mount 26" slide mount
Description 20-inch 100 pound loading ball bearing rack-mount
slide, RoHS
24-inch 100 pound loading ball bearing rack-mount
slide, RoHS
26-inch 100 pound loading ball bearing rack-mount
slide, RoHS
20" 24" 26"
Cable-2011-V10
Cables and Connectors Audio / LAN / VGA / ADAPTER  / TV / Round Cable
Rackmount Slide Chassis optional Accessories
Part numbers listed in the product catalog are for reference purposes. IEI reserves the right to implement substitution parts when the function is not affected.